
‭245 Western Hills Drive, Avenues, Whangārei 0110‬
‭PO Box 5034, Whangārei 0140‬

‭P‬ ‭09 430 4170‬ ‭|‬ ‭E‬ ‭enquiries@wbhs.school.nz‬ ‭|‬ ‭wbhs.school.nz‬

‭2026 INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES‬

‭ONE YEAR / 4 TERMS‬
‭Tuition Fees‬ ‭$16,000‬
‭Administration fee‬ ‭$1,600‬
‭Medical & Travel Insurance‬ ‭$650 (approx.)‬
‭Uniform‬ ‭$60 lease per term*‬
‭Activities fund‬ ‭$1200‬
‭NZQA Examinations (if relevant)‬ ‭$400 (approx.)‬

‭3 TERMS‬
‭Tuition Fees‬ ‭$12,500‬
‭Administration fee‬ ‭$1,300‬
‭Medical & Travel Insurance‬ ‭$540 (approx.)‬
‭Uniform‬ ‭$60 lease per term*‬
‭Activities fund‬ ‭$900‬

‭HALF YEAR / 2 TERMS‬
‭Tuition Fees‬ ‭$8,500‬
‭Administration fee‬ ‭$1,000‬
‭Medical & Travel Insurance‬ ‭$370 (approx.)‬
‭Uniform‬ ‭$60 lease per term*‬
‭Activities fund‬ ‭$600‬

‭1 TERM‬
‭Tuition Fees (one term)‬ ‭$5,000‬
‭Administration fee‬ ‭$850‬
‭Medical & Travel Insurance‬ ‭$245 (approx.)‬
‭Uniform‬ ‭$60 lease per term*‬
‭Activities fund‬ ‭$300‬

‭ACCOMMODATION‬
‭Homestay/Designated Caregiver placement‬ ‭$350 (one-off fee)‬
‭Homestay (per week)‬ ‭$325**‬

‭*Lease uniform includes three polo shirts, two pairs of shorts, and one sweatshirt‬
‭$50 bond required (refundable upon return of uniform in acceptable condition)‬

‭**Special Dietary Requirements: Homestay fees increase by $30 per week in the case of students with special‬
‭dietary requirements such as, and not limited to, lactose intolerance, gluten-free, coeliac, or vegan.‬

‭Additional charges apply for optional activities, such as:‬
‭●‬ ‭Classroom led cultural trips‬
‭●‬ ‭Sports team fees‬
‭●‬ ‭Other personal requirements‬

‭There is no additional charge for:‬
‭●‬ ‭Subject fees and course books (excluding Outdoor Education)‬
‭●‬ ‭Orientation programme‬
‭●‬ ‭Full use of school facilities‬

‭All prices in New Zealand dollars‬


